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BEANRTZDAR0168800000295839

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

MUGISHA ANDREW
+250788300944
RWANDA

TRANSIT KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

PROGRESS ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2024-12-26
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTMRJREV20D192849 1 USED TOYOTA RAV 4
HS CODE 87032390

1150.00 Kg 13.93 m3
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BEANRTZDAR0168800000295839

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

MUGISHA ANDREW
+250788300944
RWANDA

TRANSIT KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

PROGRESS ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2024-12-26
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTMRJREV20D192849 1 USED TOYOTA RAV 4
HS CODE 87032390

1150.00 Kg 13.93 m3
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BEANRTZDAR0168800000295839

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

MUGISHA ANDREW
+250788300944
RWANDA

TRANSIT KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

PROGRESS ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2024-12-26
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTMRJREV20D192849 1 USED TOYOTA RAV 4
HS CODE 87032390

1150.00 Kg 13.93 m3

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org


NOT NEGOTIABLE

COPY

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

BEANRTZDAR0168800000295839

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

MUGISHA ANDREW
+250788300944
RWANDA

TRANSIT KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

PROGRESS ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2024-12-26
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTMRJREV20D192849 1 USED TOYOTA RAV 4
HS CODE 87032390

1150.00 Kg 13.93 m3
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BEANRTZDAR0168800000295839

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

MUGISHA ANDREW
+250788300944
RWANDA

TRANSIT KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

PROGRESS ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2024-12-26
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTMRJREV20D192849 1 USED TOYOTA RAV 4
HS CODE 87032390

1150.00 Kg 13.93 m3

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org


NOT NEGOTIABLE

COPY

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

BEANRTZDAR0168800000295839

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

MUGISHA ANDREW
+250788300944
RWANDA

TRANSIT KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

PROGRESS ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2024-12-26
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTMRJREV20D192849 1 USED TOYOTA RAV 4
HS CODE 87032390

1150.00 Kg 13.93 m3
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BEANRTZDAR0168800000296128

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

MUREKATETE ESPERANCE
RWANDA
+25078893804

TRANSIT KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

PROGRESS ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2024-12-26
KARIM EXPORT S.A

SB1KS56E40E005020 1 USED TOYOTA AURIS
HS CODE 87032390

1430.00 Kg 11.22 m3
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BEANRTZDAR0168800000296128

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

MUREKATETE ESPERANCE
RWANDA
+25078893804

TRANSIT KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

PROGRESS ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2024-12-26
KARIM EXPORT S.A

SB1KS56E40E005020 1 USED TOYOTA AURIS
HS CODE 87032390

1430.00 Kg 11.22 m3
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BEANRTZDAR0168800000296128

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

MUREKATETE ESPERANCE
RWANDA
+25078893804

TRANSIT KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

PROGRESS ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2024-12-26
KARIM EXPORT S.A

SB1KS56E40E005020 1 USED TOYOTA AURIS
HS CODE 87032390

1430.00 Kg 11.22 m3
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BEANRTZDAR0168800000296128

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

MUREKATETE ESPERANCE
RWANDA
+25078893804

TRANSIT KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

PROGRESS ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2024-12-26
KARIM EXPORT S.A

SB1KS56E40E005020 1 USED TOYOTA AURIS
HS CODE 87032390

1430.00 Kg 11.22 m3
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BEANRTZDAR0168800000296128

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

MUREKATETE ESPERANCE
RWANDA
+25078893804

TRANSIT KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

PROGRESS ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2024-12-26
KARIM EXPORT S.A

SB1KS56E40E005020 1 USED TOYOTA AURIS
HS CODE 87032390

1430.00 Kg 11.22 m3
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BEANRTZDAR0168800000296128

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

MUREKATETE ESPERANCE
RWANDA
+25078893804

TRANSIT KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

PROGRESS ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2024-12-26
KARIM EXPORT S.A

SB1KS56E40E005020 1 USED TOYOTA AURIS
HS CODE 87032390

1430.00 Kg 11.22 m3
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BEANRTZDAR0168800000296180

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

MUDAHERANWA JACKSON
S/C MBABARIYE EUDES
TEL.:00250.788.50.49.64

KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

PROGRESS ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2024-12-26
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTDKB20U903202657 1 USED TOYOTA PRIUS
HS CODE 87032290

1615.00 Kg 11.47 m3
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BEANRTZDAR0168800000296180

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

MUDAHERANWA JACKSON
S/C MBABARIYE EUDES
TEL.:00250.788.50.49.64

KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

PROGRESS ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2024-12-26
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTDKB20U903202657 1 USED TOYOTA PRIUS
HS CODE 87032290

1615.00 Kg 11.47 m3
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BEANRTZDAR0168800000296180

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

MUDAHERANWA JACKSON
S/C MBABARIYE EUDES
TEL.:00250.788.50.49.64

KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

PROGRESS ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2024-12-26
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTDKB20U903202657 1 USED TOYOTA PRIUS
HS CODE 87032290

1615.00 Kg 11.47 m3
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BEANRTZDAR0168800000296180

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

MUDAHERANWA JACKSON
S/C MBABARIYE EUDES
TEL.:00250.788.50.49.64

KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

PROGRESS ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2024-12-26
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTDKB20U903202657 1 USED TOYOTA PRIUS
HS CODE 87032290

1615.00 Kg 11.47 m3
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BEANRTZDAR0168800000296180

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

MUDAHERANWA JACKSON
S/C MBABARIYE EUDES
TEL.:00250.788.50.49.64

KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

PROGRESS ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2024-12-26
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTDKB20U903202657 1 USED TOYOTA PRIUS
HS CODE 87032290

1615.00 Kg 11.47 m3
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BEANRTZDAR0168800000296180

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

MUDAHERANWA JACKSON
S/C MBABARIYE EUDES
TEL.:00250.788.50.49.64

KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

PROGRESS ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2024-12-26
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTDKB20U903202657 1 USED TOYOTA PRIUS
HS CODE 87032290

1615.00 Kg 11.47 m3
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BEANRTZDAR0168800000296205

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

UWAMAHORO ERNESTINE
KIGALI RWANDA

KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

PROGRESS ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2024-12-26
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTMRW3FV70D085891 1 USED TOYOTA RAV 4
HS CODE 87032390

1150.00 Kg 13.93 m3
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BEANRTZDAR0168800000296205

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

UWAMAHORO ERNESTINE
KIGALI RWANDA

KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

PROGRESS ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2024-12-26
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTMRW3FV70D085891 1 USED TOYOTA RAV 4
HS CODE 87032390

1150.00 Kg 13.93 m3
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BEANRTZDAR0168800000296205

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

UWAMAHORO ERNESTINE
KIGALI RWANDA

KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

PROGRESS ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2024-12-26
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTMRW3FV70D085891 1 USED TOYOTA RAV 4
HS CODE 87032390

1150.00 Kg 13.93 m3
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BEANRTZDAR0168800000296205

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

UWAMAHORO ERNESTINE
KIGALI RWANDA

KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

PROGRESS ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2024-12-26
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTMRW3FV70D085891 1 USED TOYOTA RAV 4
HS CODE 87032390

1150.00 Kg 13.93 m3

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org


NOT NEGOTIABLE

COPY

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

BEANRTZDAR0168800000296205

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

UWAMAHORO ERNESTINE
KIGALI RWANDA

KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

PROGRESS ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2024-12-26
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTMRW3FV70D085891 1 USED TOYOTA RAV 4
HS CODE 87032390

1150.00 Kg 13.93 m3
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BEANRTZDAR0168800000296205

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

UWAMAHORO ERNESTINE
KIGALI RWANDA

KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

PROGRESS ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2024-12-26
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTMRW3FV70D085891 1 USED TOYOTA RAV 4
HS CODE 87032390

1150.00 Kg 13.93 m3
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BEANRTZDAR0168800000296206

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

NIKUZWE LEONE
RWANDA

KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

PROGRESS ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2024-12-26
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTDKB20UX03203283 1 USED TOYOTA PRIUS
HS CODE 87032290

1615.00 Kg 11.47 m3

SB1KS56E10E029176 1 USED TOYOTA AURIS
HS CODE 87032390

1430.00 Kg 11.22 m3
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BEANRTZDAR0168800000296206

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

NIKUZWE LEONE
RWANDA

KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

PROGRESS ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2024-12-26
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTDKB20UX03203283 1 USED TOYOTA PRIUS
HS CODE 87032290

1615.00 Kg 11.47 m3

SB1KS56E10E029176 1 USED TOYOTA AURIS
HS CODE 87032390

1430.00 Kg 11.22 m3
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BEANRTZDAR0168800000296206

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

NIKUZWE LEONE
RWANDA

KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

PROGRESS ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2024-12-26
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTDKB20UX03203283 1 USED TOYOTA PRIUS
HS CODE 87032290

1615.00 Kg 11.47 m3

SB1KS56E10E029176 1 USED TOYOTA AURIS
HS CODE 87032390

1430.00 Kg 11.22 m3
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BEANRTZDAR0168800000296206

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

NIKUZWE LEONE
RWANDA

KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

PROGRESS ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2024-12-26
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTDKB20UX03203283 1 USED TOYOTA PRIUS
HS CODE 87032290

1615.00 Kg 11.47 m3

SB1KS56E10E029176 1 USED TOYOTA AURIS
HS CODE 87032390

1430.00 Kg 11.22 m3
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BEANRTZDAR0168800000296206

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

NIKUZWE LEONE
RWANDA

KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

PROGRESS ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2024-12-26
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTDKB20UX03203283 1 USED TOYOTA PRIUS
HS CODE 87032290

1615.00 Kg 11.47 m3

SB1KS56E10E029176 1 USED TOYOTA AURIS
HS CODE 87032390

1430.00 Kg 11.22 m3
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BEANRTZDAR0168800000296206

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

NIKUZWE LEONE
RWANDA

KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

PROGRESS ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2024-12-26
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTDKB20UX03203283 1 USED TOYOTA PRIUS
HS CODE 87032290

1615.00 Kg 11.47 m3

SB1KS56E10E029176 1 USED TOYOTA AURIS
HS CODE 87032390

1430.00 Kg 11.22 m3
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BEANRTZDAR0168800000296210

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

NDAYISENGA JEAN CLAUDE
+2507888652955

KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

PROGRESS ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2024-12-26
KARIM EXPORT S.A

WDD2040481A470271 1 USED MERCEDES C200
HS CODE 87032390

1500.00 Kg 11.79 m3
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BEANRTZDAR0168800000296210

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

NDAYISENGA JEAN CLAUDE
+2507888652955

KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

PROGRESS ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2024-12-26
KARIM EXPORT S.A

WDD2040481A470271 1 USED MERCEDES C200
HS CODE 87032390

1500.00 Kg 11.79 m3
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BEANRTZDAR0168800000296210

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

NDAYISENGA JEAN CLAUDE
+2507888652955

KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE
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DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2024-12-26
KARIM EXPORT S.A

WDD2040481A470271 1 USED MERCEDES C200
HS CODE 87032390
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RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
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DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM
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KARIM EXPORT S.A

JT121LHA208021310 1 USED TOYOTA HIACE
HS CODE 87033290

1620.00 Kg 14.99 m3
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